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RO BEEEEK CRRBAER LRRBE SRS Bk pava iR U
405nm 400-700nm 6uUm 5mm 3.5X10mm FC/PC 405HP >90%
405nm 400-700nm 15um 10mm 3.5X10mm FC/APC
405nm 400-700nm 24um 20mm 3.5X12mm SMAS05
525NMAETERER TR
FRIORES BREREK LRSEIER  CRRBE SR Bk FAHRE | BIR
525nm 400-700nm 6um 5mm 3.5X10mm FC/PC 405HP >90%
525nm 400-700nm 16um 10mm 3.5X10mm FC/APC
525nm 400-700nm 26um 20mm 35X12mm SMAS05
B50NMYLATER AR
FRIORE BEEEEK CRREBAER LRRBE SRS Bk pava iR U
650nm 400-700nm Tum 5mm 3.5X10mm FC/PC 630HP >90%
650nm 400-700nm 18um 10mm 3.5X10mm FC/APC
650nm 400-700nm 29um 20mm 3.5X12mm SMAS05
T80nMALETER AR SR
FRIORES BREREK LRSEIER CRRBE S8R Bk FAHRE | BIXR
780nm 600-1100nm 9um 5mm 3.5X10mm FC/PC T80HP >90%
780nm 600~1100nm 21um 10mm 3.5X10mm FC/APC
780nm 600~1100nm 34um 20mm 35X12mm SMAS05
1064nmyCATERAR SR
FRIORE BEEEEK CRRBAER LRRBE SRS Bk pava iR U
1064nm 900-1100nm 10um 5mm 3.5X10mm FC/PC HI060 >90%
1064nm 900-1100nm 26um 10mm 3.5X10mm FC/APC
1064nm 900-1100nm 42um 20mm 3.5X12mm SMAS05
1310nmtATERERTR
RO BREREK [RSEIER CRRBE S8R Bk FAHRE | BIXR
1310nm 1250-1650nm | 15um 5mm 3.5X10mm FC/PC SMF-28e >90%
1310nm 1250-1650nm | 40um 10mm 3.5X10mm FC/APC
1310nm 1250-1650nm | 64um 20mm 35X12mm SMAS05
1550nmyCATER AR R
FRIORE BEEEEK CRREBAER LRRBE | SRS Bk pava iR U
1550nm 1250-1650nm | leum 5mm 3.5X10mm FC/PC SMF-28¢ >90%
1550nm 1250-1650nm | 43mm 10mm 3.5X10mm FC/APC
1550nm 1250-1650nm | 69mm 20mm 3.5X12mm SMAS05

021-56461550 021-64149583 info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.cn



